502639173 01/16/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2685781

SUBMISSION TYPE	:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVE	EYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT					
CONVEYING PARTY	/ DATA							
		Name	Execution Date					
JYUN-SHUO LIANG			01/15/2014					
HUNG-LI CHEN			01/15/2014					
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA							
Name:	WISTRON CORP.							
Street Address:	21F., NO. 88,	21F., NO. 88, SEC. 1, HSINTAI 5TH RD., HSICHIH						
City:	NEW TAIPEI CITY							
State/Country:	TAIWAN							
Postal Code:	22181							
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 1							
Property Type		Number						
		14156994						
	E DATA							
CORRESPONDENC	LDAIA		Fax Number: (703)574-5876					
)574-5876						
	(703)574-5876 268-5992						
Fax Number:	(703 703-							
Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will	(703 703- zhud be sent via US Ma	268-5992 xu83@gmail.com <i>il when the email attempt is unsuccessful.</i>						
Phone: Email: Correspondence will Correspondent Name	(703 703- zhuc <i>I be sent via US Ma</i> e: LI&C	268-5992 xu83@gmail.com <i>il when the email attempt is unsuccessful.</i> :AI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY(USA) O						
Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will	(703 703- zhuc <i>I be sent via US Ma</i> e: LI&C 2820	268-5992 xu83@gmail.com <i>il when the email attempt is unsuccessful.</i>						

101P002319US

ZHUO XU

/ZHUO XU/

01/16/2014

Total Attachments: 3

Signature:

Date:

source=22319Assignment#page1.tif source=22319Assignment#page2.tif source=22319Assignment#page3.tif

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

PATENT REEL: 031986 FRAME: 0914

ASSIGNMENT DEED

Attorney docket No.
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Title):
ELECTRONIC DEVICE WITH LATCHING BUMPER, LATCHING BUMPER THEREOF, AM
STACKABLE ELECTRONIC DEVICE SYSTEM
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:
(Check one)
a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment
U.S. Patent Application Serial No, filed, filed
회사 그는 학자가 된 가장에 가장 회에 가장 보다는 방문에 가장 무슨 모든 사람들이 되었다.
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:
(Check One)
☑ U.S. Patent rights only
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of any U.S. Patent Application identified above.
I/WE believe that I/WE am/are the original inventor(s) of a claimed invention in the application.
The above-identified Application was made or authorized by me/us.
I/WE hereby acknowledge that any will false statements made in this Assignment is punishable under 18 USC 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):
(Full name of sole or first assignor) LIANG, JYUN-SHUO (FAMILY NAME: LIANG)
(Address) 21F, NO.88, SEC.1, HSINTAI 5TH RD., HSICHIH, NEW TAIPEI CITY 22181, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Full name of second joint assignor, if any) CHEN, HUNG-LI (FAMILY NAME: CHEN)
(Address) 21F, NO.88, SEC.1, HSINTAI 5TH RD., HSICHIH, NEW TAIPEI CITY 22181, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Full name of third joint assignor, if any)
(Address)
(Full name of fourth joint assignor, if any)
(Address)
Additional assignors are being named on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.
The sole or first ASSIGNEE(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):
(Name of Assignee) WISTRON CORPORATION
(Address of Assignee) 21F, NO.88, SEC.1, HSINTAL5TH RD., HSICHIH, NEW TAIPELCITY 22181, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

PWHQ-CA-0841-USXX_101P002319US

Page 1 of 3

The sole or first ASSIGNEE	is: (Check One)		
	□an individual		
	a partnership		
	a Corporation of	TAIWAN, R.O.C.	_(State or Country)
The accord ASSI	CMEE/CV/// anyly referred to	in this government is for each	
	GNEE(S) (if any) referred to		
(Address of Assignee)			
The second ASSIGNEE is:	(Check One)		
	□an individual		
	☐ a partnership		
	a Corporation of		_(State or Country)
The third ASSICA	IEE/O) (if any) referred to in t	his accompation (or exalt	
	IEE(S) (if any) referred to in t		
(Address of Assignee)			
-			
☐ Addition	al accimpant are boing name	d on separately numbered sheets attached he	arata
D Voorgou	a assignees are cerry name	d on separately numbered sheets attached hi	31010.
T/ 100/01/05/			
		paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and nd do hereby assign the following to each AS	
the full and exclus	sive right to the invention;		
an equal interest invention, all continuations, patent applications; and	in and to the entire right, title continuations-in-part, division	and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in als, re-issues, and re-examination patents are	n the nd
the right to claim	priority under 35 U.S.C. § 11	9, based on any earlier foreign applications for	or this invention.
그 그리다는 글래 살아보고 하네요?		der this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereb	
request(s) the Commissions	er of Patents and Trademarks nterest in the entire right, title	s to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment	(S) as the
known to the ASSIGNOR(S all divisional, continuation, s papers to cause any and all) respecting said invention, a substitute, renewal, reexamin Letters Patent to be issued t sirable to aid said ASSIGNEE	unicate to said ASSIGNEE(S), or their repres- ind testify in any legal proceedings, sign all la atton and reissue applications, execute all ne to said ASSIGNEE(S), make all rightful oaths E(S), their successors and assigns, to obtain a	wful papers, execute cessary assignment and generally do

PWHQ-CA-0841-USXX_101P002319US

Page 2 of 3

I hereby give our Atlorney authorization to insert the Serial Number and filing da Application when known.	
Liany. Jyun-Shuo (FAMILY NAME: LIAN (Sanature of sole or first assignor)	G) JAN.15,2014 (Date)
CHEN, HUNG-LI (FAMILY NAME: CHEN) (Signature of second assigner, if any)	JAN.15,2014 (Date)
	and the second of the second o
(Signature of third assignor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of fifth assignor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of sixth assignor, if any)	(Date)

PWHQ-CA-0841-USXX_101P002319US

Page 3 of 3

PATENT REEL: 031986 FRAME: 0917